

Project: Trenton 2025 Sewer Lining
HMG No.: TRN000.2501
Bid Date: February 11, 2025

Item No.	Description	Quantity	Unit	Visu-Sewer of Missouri, LLC		SAK Construction, LLC		Instiform Technologies USA, LLC	
				Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
1	Clean 8" Sanitary Sewer	1,156	LF	\$ 3.00	\$ 3,468.00	\$ 5.50	\$ 6,358.00	\$ 7.50	\$ 8,670.00
2	8" Sanitary Sewer Cured In Place Pipe Lining	1,156	LF	\$ 32.70	\$ 37,801.20	\$ 40.00	\$ 46,240.00	\$ 41.30	\$ 47,742.80
3	Clean 10" Sanitary Sewer	325	LF	\$ 3.00	\$ 975.00	\$ 5.50	\$ 1,787.50	\$ 7.50	\$ 2,437.50
4	10" Sanitary Sewer Cured In Place Pipe Lining	325	LF	\$ 39.20	\$ 12,740.00	\$ 52.00	\$ 16,900.00	\$ 62.50	\$ 20,312.50
5	High Speed Chain Cleaning 8" Sanitary Sewer	45	LF	\$ 25.00	\$ 1,125.00	\$ 16.50	\$ 742.50	\$ 35.00	\$ 1,575.00
Total of All Unit Price Bid Items - Base Bid					\$ 56,109.20		\$ 72,028.00		\$ 80,737.80

Certified to be an accurate tabulation of bids.

Brett Bernhoff

Brett I. Bernhoff
 Licensed Professional Engineer in Illinois
 License No. 062-066099
 License Expires November 30, 2025

